

City of Bloomington Common Council

Legislative Packet

The Common Council is in recess until Wednesday, 02 September, 2009

> Office of the Common Council P.O. Box 100 401 North Morton Street Bloomington, Indiana 47402

> > 812.349.3409

council@bloomington.in.gov
http://www.bloomington.in.gov/council



Monday,

City of Bloomington Office of the Common Council

To:Council MembersFrom:Council OfficeRe:Calendar for the Week of August 17-22, 2009

5:00pmFamilies Market Advisory Council, Parks Room 2505:00pmUtilities Service Board, Board Room, 600 E Miller Dr5:30pmBicycle and Pedestrian Safety Commission, Hooker Room		1	
---	--	---	--

Tuesday, August 18, 2009

August 17, 2009

4:00	pm	Bloomington Community Farmers' Market, Madison St, Between 6th & 7th St
4:00	pm	Board of Public Safety, McCloskey
4:00	pm	Community and Family Resources Commission, Hooker Room
5:30	pm	Animal Control Commission, McCloskey
5:30	pm	Board of Public Works, Council Chambers

Wednesday, August 19, 2009

8:30	am	Making Businesses Accessible: If We Build It Right, They Will Come!
		Council for Community Accessibility Workshops, Council Chambers
2:00	pm	Tech Savvy: Arts Marketing Through Web 2.0 Webinar, McCloskey
5:30	pm	Bloomington Community Arts Commission, McCloskey
7:00	pm	Council of Neighborhood Associations, Hooker Room

Thursday, August 20, 2009

8:00	am	Bloomington Housing Authority, Housing Authority, 1007 N Summit, Community Room
------	----	---

- 3:30 pm Bloomington Municipal Facilities Corporation, Hooker Room
- 5:30 pm Board of Zoning Appeals, Council Chambers
- 5:30 pm Community Development Block Grant Focus Group, McCloskey
- 7:00 pm Environmental Commission, McCloskey

Friday, August 21, 2009

No meetings are scheduled for this date.

Happy Birthday Andy Ruff, Council President!

Saturday, August 22, 2009

8:00	am	Bloomington Community Farmers' Market, Showers Common, 401 N. Morton
0.00		

8:00 am Junk in the Trunk Community Rummage Sale, Bryan Park

Happy Birthday Dan Sherman, Council Administrator/Attorney!

Posted and Distributed: Friday, August 14, 2009

City Hall

www.bloomington.in.gov/council council@bloomington.in.gov